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Shelisa York
Licensor

sayork@utah.gov
385-321-5588

Stacia Shumway
Licensor

slshumway@utah.gov
385-224-4667
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Human Service Programs 
Congregate Care, Homeless and Domestic 
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mpjacobsen@utah.gov
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PattiJo Hopes
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Off ce of Licensing
Human Service Programs 
Licensed Specific Care/Licensed Foster Care, Child 
Placing Foster, Child Placing Adoption, Outpatient 
Treatment & Day Treatment for all General 
Treatment
January 2026
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Program Manager
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385-288-8186
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Licensor
cousa-

khommarath@utah.gov
801-707-4188

Greg Hirst
Licensor

ghirst@utah.gov
435-773-0061

Jolene Dalley-Waters
Licensor

jdalley@utah.gov
385-321-5587

Katie George
Licensor

kageorge@utah.gov
435-799-7300

Kolyn Tacy
Licensor

ktacy@utah.gov
385-321-5591

Lauren Andrews
Licensor

laurenandrews@utah.gov
385-329-0192

Teresa Jones
Licensor

teresajones@utah.gov
435-799-7301
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